Department

Executive

Facilities

Finance

HR

Vendor

Holland & Knight
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS USA INC

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
Carahsoft

MCS of Tampa

SHRED360
CENTRAL FLORIDA LANDSCAPING,
INC.

BlueTriton Brands, Inc. Formally Nestle
Waters North America Inc

Trillium

FCC Environmental Services

Cintas

Millennium Vending

Shaw Integrated and Turf Solutions, Inc

Air Masters of Tampa Bay, Inc
Air Mechanical and Service Corp
Trias Construction LLC

Cherry Bekaert LLP

FIRST DATA CORPORATION

MID FLORIDA ARMORED & ATM
SERVICES INC

Synovus Bank

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING
INC DBA ADP LLC

Employers Choice Online
GALLAGHER BENEFIT SERVICES
INC

Jackson Lewis P.C.

Total Administrative Services
Corporation (TASC)

The Standard

Tampa General Hospital

Contract No.

VC00000852
VC00000851

VC-000686

Granicus B
V00001009

VC00000841
VC00000990

VC00000960

VC00000931

VC00000941
VC00000951
VC00000983
V00001001

VC00001007
VC00001018
V00001021
VC00000933
VC-000680

VC00000937

VC-000674
VC-000679

VC00000966
VC00000883

VC00000978
VC00000945

VC00000949
VC00000955

Description

Regional, State & Federal Legislative Services
Piggyback Contract for 5 Years (10/01/2020 - 09/30/2025). Terms auto
renew on expiration date each year.

PB - MAIL PROCESSING EQUIPMENT

Granicus Software for Board

Fully Integrated audiovisual equipment upgrade and maintenance for the
Ybor Administrative Office Boardroom including design, acquisition and
installation of equipment, warranties, maintenance, service, and training.
ON-SITE SHREDDING

Landscaping

Bottled Spring Water Delivery

Operations & Maintenance of CNG Station; Upgrade 3rd Deluxe
Compressor

Solid Waste Disposal and Pickup

Shop Towels and Mats

Vending & Fresh Market

Flooring Materials, with Related Supplies and Services

HVAC for Streetcar Mezzanine

Cisco Webex Flex

Temporary Unleaded Fuel

Provide external, independent auditing services.
MERCHANT PROCESSING SERVICES
Armored Car Services

BANKING SERVICES
Managed Business/Operational Services And Solutions

Background Investigative Serivces

Consulting and broker services for HART's health insurance and benefits
programs. HART has a self-funded program.

Assist the Labor Relations Manager
TPA for FMLA Claims.

Life, AD&D, and Disability

Provide employee physicals, medical evaluations.

@*® n

R e S

¥ o B L L P

9 &

Total Award

705,600
289,343

52,664

69,892
244,842

26,400
301,855

80,126

3,268,174

28,773
41,436

40
29,111

45,577
114,589
1,391,943
407,330

1,236,248

9,376,580

153,000
1,160,000

301,800
99,960

991,716
962,113

P A s A

©Ph PhH s B LA

&

Amount
Allocated

550,800
124,366

17,200
50,309

23,030

283,500

66,947
22,812

119,125

412,770

10,100
442,567

130,500
59,976

229,572
63,081
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Unallocated
Balance
154,800
164,978

52,664

69,892
244,842

9,200
251,546

57,096

2,984,674

(38,174)
18,624
40
29,111

45,577
114,589
1,391,943
288,205

823,478

9,376,580

142,900
717,433

171,300
39,984

762,144
899,032



Department

HR

Legal

Maintenance

Vendor

Baker Tilly Advisory Group, LP
COGENT Infotech Corporation
COMCENTRIC

BENNETT, JACOBS, AND ADAMS P.A.

BENNETT, JACOBS, AND ADAMS P.A.

GrayRobinson, P.A.
Luks, Santaniello, Petrillo & Cohen
Dean, Ringers, Morgan & Lawton, P. A.

Hill Ward Henderson

Walker, Revels, Greninger & Ne
Bell & Roper, P.A.

Sponsler, Johnson & Andrews
ALAN JAY CHEVROLET CADILLAC
INC

Anco Superior Inc.
BRIDGESTONE AMERICAS INC
CoachCrafters, Inc.

CUMMINS INC

CUMMINS INC

EARL W. COLVARD INC. DBA
BOULEVARD TIRE CENTER

Mansfield Oil Company of Gainesville,
Inc.

Palmdale Oil Company

Palmdale Oil Company

PB WRIGHT EXPRESS FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Petroleum Traders Corporation
TAMPA MACHINERY AUCTION INC

Reladyne Seaboard Distribution
Tropic Oil Company

Gillig

Gas South LLC

Xtreme Precision Auto Collision Llc

Contract No.

VC00001004
V00001005
VC00001006
VC00000957

VC00000958

VC00000979
VC00000887
VC00000886

VC00000889
VC00000888
VC00000959
VC00000956
V00001023

V00001002
VC00000939
V00000926
VC00000968
VC00001019
VC00000934

VC00000998

VC00000877
VC00000995
VC-000463

V00000996
PB Live Au

VC00000876
VC00000878
VC00001058
VC00000938
VC00000924

Description

Human Resources Executive Search
Human Resources Executive Search
Human Resources Executive Search
Legal Services - Workers' Compensation

Cisco Webex Flex

General Counsel to HART and HART's Board of Directors
Task Orders - General Lit & Personal Injury
General Liability & Personal Injury services

Legal Svs - General Liability & Personal Injury
Legal Svcs. General Liability & Personal Injury
L&E Legal Services

Workers' Comp Legal Services

FL State Motor Vehicles

Commercial Batteries

Tire Lease Services

LOT 1 BUS REPAIRS
VC00000968 Cummins Engines

PB Contract with HC for Cummins Engine Repair. 3 year base.

Non-Revenue Tires and Alignments/Para Alignments

DIESEL OPIS (TRANSPORT TRUCK)

BULK FLUID
UNL TANK WAGON DELIVERY
PB - FUEL CARD SERVICES - GASOLINE

Cisco Webex Flex
Live Auctioneer for disposal of vehicles

BULK FLUID

BULK FLUID

Gillig Heavy Duty Bus

Natural Gas Supplier

LOT 3 SUPPORT VEHICLE REPAIRS
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Total Award

250,000
250,000
250,000
335,695

869,220

540,000
100,000
320,000

49,998
50,000
352,000
280,225
1,849,357

565,926
3,096,355
736,800
4,339,431
99,000
25,300

1,000,000

876,823
1,000,000

1,000,000

823,634
28,672
8,000,000
5,664,054
25,020
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Amount
Allocated

108,000
50,000
80,000

50,000
50,000

1,179,268
152,970
381,105

25,300

260,733

400,233
5,421
1,724,801
13,311
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Unallocated
Balance
250,000
250,000
250,000
335,695

869,220

432,000
50,000
240,000

)]
352,000
280,225

1,849,357

565,926
1,917,087
583,830
3,958,326
99,000

1,000,000

616,089
1,000,000

1,000,000

423,401
23,251
8,000,000
3,939,253
11,709



Department

Maintenance

Marketing

Operations

Project Management

Vendor

Preteckt Inc.

Stepp's Towing Service
RELIABLE TRANSMISSION SERVICE,
INC.

Alsco Uniforms

United Safety & Survivability
Corporation

Sunoco LP

Communications International
InSite

CommuterAds

Vector Media

DESIGNLAB INC

West Coast Transportation
WSP USA Inc.

Christian T. Kent

Clever Devices Ltd.

Ayres Associates Inc
FLORES CONSTRUCTION CO
WSP USA Inc.

Terracon Consultants, Inc.
Tolar Manufacturing Company, Inc
Wendle Architecture P.C.

AJ General Construction Services Inc.
American Construction Services, Inc. of
Tampa

HNTB

Burns & McDonnell Engineering
Company, Inc.

CDM Smith
Kimley-Horn

Contract No.

Predictive

VC00000961
VC00000964

VC00000981
VC00000986

VC0000997
VC00001056
C-1092 - B
VC00000908
VC00000970
VC00000868
VC00000976
PB-VC00000
VC00000987
V00001016

VC00000973

VC00000919
V00001013

VC00000870
VC00000904
VC00000101

V00000921

VC00000920

VC00001010

VC00000974

VC00000954
VC00000972

Description

Artificial Intelligence (Al) and Machine Learning (ML) systems to aid
predictive maintenance solutions for transit industry.

Towing Services

Remanufactured Allison Transmissions

Leased Uniforms

Fog Maker 3 year base with two one year options

DIESEL NYMEX - TRANSPORT TRUCK

P25 Radio Equipment

Bus Shelter and Bench Advertising

Audio Transit Advertising

Revenue Contract

Purchased uniforms for Operations and Teamsters

Provide HARTPlus Customer Trip Provider

Develop short- and long-term improvements to the transit system
Specialized consulting for HART's Paratransit Services.

Fully integrated CAD/AVL with a 5-year annual maintenance agreement
for fixed route and streetcar.

A&E BTI Design Services

Labor & Materials for BTT Construction

Architectural and Engineering Services; Planning, Project Development,
and Environmental Compliance; Operational Efficiency and Technology
Assessment/Deployment.

Provide environmental engineering services & support
Manufacture Bus Shelters and Street Furniture

A&E Services; Planning, Capital Project Development, Public
Engagement & Environmental Compliance; Operational
Efficiency/Technology Assessment/Deployment

Construction - Materials & Labor for BTI construction
Materials & Labor for BTI Construction

Architectural & Engineering Services; Planning, Capital Project
Development, Public Engagement & Environmental compliance;
Operational Efficiency/Technology Assessment/Deplyment

Architectural & Engineering (A&E) Basic Transit Infrastructure (BTI)
Design Services

Project Management Consultant for HM Building
A&E BTI Design Services
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Total Award

44,220

554,738
1,033,860

301,775
423,318

1,000,000
4,125,184

5,400,000
2,854,572
4,772,640
450,558
58,800
6,682,886

2,000,000
100,000

8,000,000
858,825
1,000,000

100,000
100,000

2,000,000

419,118
2,000,000
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Amount
Allocated

116,302
100,680

496,152
400,000

54,840

373,475

580,000
1,592,482

357,790
367,598

409,119
241,110
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Unallocated
Balance

44,220

438,436
933,180

301,775
423318

1,000,000
4,125,184

5,400,000
2,358,420
4,372,640
450,558
3,960
6,682,886

2,000,000
(273,475)

7,420,000
(733,657)
1,000,000

(257,790)
(267,598)

2,000,000

9,999
1,758,890



Department Vendor

Project Management Burns & McDonnell

Michael Baker International, Inc.

Risk Firefly Legal
Risk Management Associates, Inc.

Commercial Risk Management, Inc.

Glicksman
Safety & Security American Guard Services, Inc
Streetcar Gomaco Trolley Co.

R.W. Summers Railroad Contractor, Inc.

Information Technolo Alpha-Omega Communications LLC

LEVEL 3 FINANCING INC DBA
LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS LLC
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
uDT

UDT

Presidio Networked Solutions
Verizon Communications
Conduent

Innovative Cloud Solutions
Microsoft Corp

Remix

FleetWatch

Quisitive

Carahsoft Technology Corporation
Southern Computer Warehouse
Insight Public Sector

Contract No.

VC00001011

V00001012

VC00000857
VC00000953

VC00000950

VC00000994
VC00000928
VC00000980

VC00001020

VC00000830

25-0178 Le

VC00001003
VC00000847
VC00000985
SmartNet M
VC00000942
A-100499 O
25-0702 Mi
A-100565 M
Agreement
FleetWatch
Agreement
25-0009 Do
25-0002 Ma
25-0010 Ac

Description

Architectural & Engineering Services; Planning, Project Development,
and Environmental Compliance; Operational Efficiency and Techno9logy
Assessment/Deployment.

Architectural & Engineering Services; Planning; Capital Project
Development; Public Engagement & Environmental Compliance.
Formerly contracted as "Investigative Services."

Property & Casualty Insurance Broker Services for all items of risk related
to HART's operations.

Third Party Administrator for Auto & Gen Liability and Workers'
Compensation Claims

Actuarial Services 3 year base 2 one year options

Armed Security Guard Services

Streetcar midlife rehabilitation services for HART’s Streetcar Operations
Department

Tie Replacements: Contractor shall provide material, equipment and
experienced manpower to perform cross tie replacement on the Streetcar
trackage

Microwave Antenna Installation
Maintenance Years 2-4 - $2,950./yr.
Year 2 -maintenance - 2021-2022
Year 3 maintenance 2022-2023
Year 4 maintenance-2023-2024
Year 5 maintenance 2024-2025

Telecommunications (Lumen - CenturyLink Communications, LLC d/b/a
Lumen Technologies Group)

Microsoft Enterprise License Agreement

Cisco Firewall 5 - year bundle

Webex Flex - 3 Years

Cisco Webex Flex

Cell phones and wireless

Support Agreement for the Orb Cad

Yearly renewal for GP and WP

Support Agreement for Microsoft

Remix Software Renewal

Fleetwatch Software Maintenance and Support
Sharepoint (Connect) Software

DocusSign for the agency.

ManageEngine Service Desk Plus Renewal

Active Desktop Administrator Renewal

$
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Total Award

51,080
200,000

1,253,262

25,000
7,683,024
3,736,000

173,485

65,132

98,668

295,390
473,815
41,577
120,982
795,000
3,214,580
117,954
110,000
274,800
174,757
1,159,314
34,843
11,995
11,478
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Amount
Allocated

904,323

127,975

5,000
3,570,000

62,182

379,051
83,154
507,000
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Unallocated
Balance

51,080
(704,323)

1,125,287

20,000
4,113,024
3,736,000

173,485

2,950

98,668

295,390
94,763

(41,577)
120,982
288,000
3,214,580
117,954
110,000
274,800
174,757
1,159,314
34,843
11,995
11,478



Department Vendor

Information Technolo Insight Public Sector
Insight Public Sector
Insight Public Sector
Everbridge

Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc.

vCloud Tech Inc.
Disadvantaged Busine ASKREPLY INC / B2GNOW
Grand Total

Contract No.

25-0050 Ve
VC00001014
24-1500 Ne
PO 25-0197
A-100569 V
VC00001022
25-0623 B2

Description

Veeam Renewal

NetApp Storage Controller Head and Drives
Neapp warranty and maintenance plan renewal
Mass Notification Software

License and support for VMware

EMC Storage

B2G Software License Renewal
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Total Award

27,784
52,994
17,082
14,782
130,996
38,148
25,137
118,866,174
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Amount
Allocated

17,816,028
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Unallocated

Balance

27,784

52,994

17,082

14,782

130,996

38,148

25,137

101,050,146



